Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) |
B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtWiPFIn7ReZ6SQENHPVilMKhkNPkZMb

Date & Time: 23/12/2023,
11:51:21 hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Calendar Of Lifetime, Calendar Desk Organizer Round
Table Calendar And Pen Stand With Clock Wooden (Bamboo Eco
Friendly) | B09TGN194R ( GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslxt3mw1RubGAbNFIwcg1OiZeNakq7E62

Date & Time: 23/12/2023, 11:46:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set Fit For Tea
Cups, Coffee Mugs And Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) |
B0BWV7C24G ( GKD00054-BAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111ED4vG5PqpKrvYUnH6YDHv

Date & Time: 23/12/2023, 11:52:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand
thoughtful gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother,
boyfriend gifts for him (Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly)
(Engineered Wood) | B08CKWS41F ( GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹427.68 -₹4.28 1 ₹423.40 12% IGST ₹50.81 ₹474.21

TOTAL: ₹50.81 ₹474.21
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Seventy-four Point Two One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1Oc5FnHSN4ZsnK4byswsFPtuCq6iT4O

Date & Time: 23/12/2023, 12:08:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
474.21

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (Customized) | B0BKTJ8L9N (
GKD000230-EM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1MHrsYxb2Wrp7PXyYmdh

Date & Time: 23/12/2023, 12:09:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway